
Show #1101 (Rebecca Paulson): TUSS Nov 2024 (11/1/2024-11/3/2024)

64. TU WOWE: Walk Only Western Eq Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 90 Grant Stephanie Strack Stephanie Strack6.00

2 86 Wish I Am Kasey Linsey Anglemyer Linsey Anglemyer5.00

3 66 Red Solo Cup Charlotte Nielson Serena Faruqee4.00

4 63 Major Showgirl. Juliet Johnson Serena Faruqee3.00

5 95 KH Lotta Dirty Dancing Callie Smith Callie Smith2.00

6 89 Independemt Elegance Gabriella Farmer Gabriella Farmer1.00

65. TU WEQ13: W/J Western Eq 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 98 Dreamer, Hailee Paik Hailee Paik3.00

2 165 Lady.. Finlee Barrett Finlee Barrett2.00

3 66 Red Solo Cup Charlotte Nielson Serena Faruqee1.00

66. TU WEQJ15: W/T Western Eq 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 872 Serve Me A Double Elle Gimlin Elle Gimlin5.00

2 893 Shorty... Paisley Morris Kayla Morris4.00

3 867 Gota Lot A Tiger Izzy Wagner Izzy Wagner3.00

4 89 Independemt Elegance Gabriella Farmer Gabriella Farmer2.00

5 77 A Light In The Dark Brooklyn Michal Brooklyn Michel1.00

67. TU WEQJ16: W/T Western Eq 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 75 Jackson Tina Keogh Tina Keogh6.00

2 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier5.00

3 90 Grant Stephanie Strack Stephanie Strack4.00

4 890 Hes A Flashy Machine Aubrey Nimtz Aubrey Nimtz3.00

5 87 Mr Peanut Butter Savannah Brewer Savannah Brewer2.00

6 73 Cash. Trinity McFall Kim McFall1.00

68. TU WEJNE: W/T Western Eq, Novice Exhib Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 62 Big Time Last Hooray Kayale Shawe Kelsey Shawe6.00

2 885 Mika Ashlan Estrada Dave & Carrie Estrada5.00

3 90 Grant Stephanie Strack Stephanie Strack4.00

4 95 KH Lotta Dirty Dancing Callie Smith Callie Smith3.00

5 867 Gota Lot A Tiger Izzy Wagner Izzy Wagner2.00

6 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier1.00

69. TU WEJ15P: W/T Western Eq 15 & Un (pattern) Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 62 Big Time Last Hooray Kayale Shawe Kelsey Shawe5.00

2 77 A Light In The Dark Brooklyn Michal Brooklyn Michel4.00

3 94 Marquis Midnight Dream Olivia McPherson Traci McPherson3.00

4 867 Gota Lot A Tiger Izzy Wagner Izzy Wagner2.00

70. TU WEJ16P: W/T Western Eq 16 & Ov (pattern) Go: 1 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 890 Hes A Flashy Machine Aubrey Nimtz Aubrey Nimtz5.00

2 75 Jackson Tina Keogh Tina Keogh4.00
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3 892 Delta Will Get You There Maria Muradyants Maria Muradyants3.00

4 95 KH Lotta Dirty Dancing Callie Smith Callie Smith2.00

71. TU WEQNE: Western Eq, Novice Exhib Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 62 Big Time Last Hooray Kayale Shawe Kelsey Shawe6.00

2 163 Mia Lil Rock Jade Waters Jennifer Rheaume5.00

3 885 Mika Ashlan Estrada Dave & Carrie Estrada4.00

4 148 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad3.00

5 152 Georgie Erin Miller Erin Miller2.00

6 67 Lins E Z Impressive Leann Poussier Leann Poussier1.00

7 95 KH Lotta Dirty Dancing Callie Smith Callie Smith0.00

72. TU WEQ15: Western Eq 15 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 163 Mia Lil Rock Jade Waters Jennifer Rheaume3.00

2 151 Taye Avery Ashmore Avery Ashmore2.00

3 147 Taj Jamyson Dye Jamyson Dye1.00

73. TU WEQ16: Western Eq 16 & Over Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 891 My Chips Are Hot Stella Petralia Stella Petralia3.00

2 87 Mr Peanut Butter Savannah Brewer Savannah Brewer2.00

3 892 Delta Will Get You There Maria Muradyants Maria Muradyants1.00

74. TU WEQO: Western Equitation Open (Pattern Class) Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 95 KH Lotta Dirty Dancing Callie Smith Callie Smith6.00

2 821 Colonel Quintana Shelley Chriest Shelley Chriest5.00

3 151 Taye Avery Ashmore Avery Ashmore4.00

4 87 Mr Peanut Butter Savannah Brewer Savannah Brewer3.00

5 148 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad2.00

6 152 Georgie Erin Miller Erin Miller1.00

75. TU wro: Western Riding Open Go: 1 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 148 Rowdy Lonsum Man Mallory Ongstad Mallory Ongstad0.00

0 891 My Chips Are Hot Stella Petralia Stella Petralia0.00


